Mnib

Abpamosuy Onbra
ApceHTeB AHApiit OneKkcaHapoBUY
boHaapeub OKcaHa
Bopcyk Onbra

fonayH IpuHa

fonosau B.T.

lfopneHtok Onbra IBaHiBHa
lopuwap IsaHHa
HdaHunneup HaTanis
dem'sHuyKk Onbra
JeHectok KaTepuHa
3any»Ha BaneHTuHa
IBaHtoK MNasno

KauaH KaTtepuHa
Kauyna-bnaxko AnboHa
Knnmiok BikTopia
KosTyHeub Onbra bopucisHa
KoHnapaTioK Nlinia
NaspeHko KOnil
JleBnubKka HaTanis
MaingaHoBmy MuKkona
MauepyKk Makcum
MenbHUK IprHa
HacTtasuyk Bonogumunp
MNognnnHa HaTania
MNontoxosuy PomaH
Mpumak Ceprint OnekcaHgpoBuy
Peaunub Amutpo
Cakantok Onbra HOpiiBHa
Cepepga T.

CocHoBscbKa tOnsa
CocHoBuMK IpnHa BonoaummnpisHa
CyxopykoB AHApil
Tanbko PomaH
TumowmnybKa Hagin
®opctok MapTa
Xapkoseup IpuHa

Yeniit Tapac

YepHsk HOnia

LLeBuyK IpnHa

Wnak BaneHTnHa

KOpko OneHa

Moaynb 1
14
14
16

12
13
11
13
13
15
13
13
15
15
13
13
13
12
11
13
8
12
13
14
12
10
13
13
18
12
11
16
14
10
12
12
14
14
7
13
13
15

Mogaynb 2
19
18
18

17
14
17
15
17
20
15
15
17
18
17
16
16
16
14
15
9
16
12
19
16
14
14
15
19
16
14
15
15
18
12
14
18
15
15
12
11
15

3a nab.pob.
57
43
57
49
57
38
55
39
56
57
54
56
44
56
38
32
50
44
30
44
33
30
37
30
55
44
17
44
57
58
38
53
50
37
45
16
47
12
46
53
51
57

68

78

75

87




